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ŁĄCZNIE ROZEGRANYCH MECZÓW W TURNIEJU
ŁĄCZNIE PRZYZNANYCH PUNKTÓW W TURNIEJU

ŚREDNIO PUNKTÓW NA MECZ

MIEJSCE ZESPÓŁ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

UKS Kaniasiatka Gostyń

MKS Piast Głogów

Wataha Lubin

TKS Siatkarz Jarocin

Volley Poznań

MUKS Jantar Kalisz 1

PKS Piast Poniec

UKS 6 Rawicz

MUKS Jantar Kalisz 2

21
1350
64,29


